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GANGA ALTUS
CERATEC TILES INDIA PVT LTD.
Calyx Blue (300x300) Code - T813125FA Sq.Ft 69441 Aug  8 2024 143.4000 34.9988 5018.827920 1206.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Arrow Chips DK (300x600) Code - T816129DA Sq.Ft 69441 Aug  8 2024 20.6000 36.9927 762.049620 1206.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
DATTAGURU ENTERPRISES
Crush Sand Cu.Ft 69442 Aug  9 2024 3210.0995 37.8000 121341.761100 238800.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
INNOVEN INFRACON PVT LTD LIMITED
Ready Mix Concrete M-40 Grade (Pumpable) Cu.Mtrs 69495 Aug 13 2024 114.6970 5821.9289 667757.779043 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
M B SALES CORPORATION
SWR Silent Swept Tee 8" No. 69474 Aug 10 2024 0.0000 906.9007 0.000000 0.0000 500.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
SWR Silent Swept Tee 8" No. 69477 Aug 12 2024 55.0000 1137.5200 62563.600000 0.0000 600.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
MAIL TECH STATIONERY
Spring File No. 69466 Aug 10 2024 2005.0000 21.8300 43769.150000 33.6375 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Packing patti Roll Clip Kgs 69467 Aug 10 2024 2.0000 566.4000 1132.800000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Box File Voucher Lamina No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 36.0000 67.2600 2421.360000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Eraser No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 20.0000 3.0800 61.600000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Ball Pen No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 30.0000 22.4000 672.000000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Four Flap File No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 24.0000 42.4800 1019.520000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Highliter No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 50.0000 20.1600 1008.000000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Stapler Pin Small Box 69467 Aug 10 2024 5.0000 247.8000 1239.000000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Whitner Pen No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 10.0000 21.2400 212.400000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Kangaro Stepler Pin 23x10 Pack 69467 Aug 10 2024 5.0000 448.4000 2242.000000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Register 6Q No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 6.0000 566.4000 3398.400000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Stamp Pad Big Blue No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 10.0000 76.7000 767.000000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Box File lamina No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 36.0000 68.4400 2463.840000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Copy Power A4 Ream 69467 Aug 10 2024 70.0000 291.2000 20384.000000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Kangarroo Punch DP-600 No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 2.0000 330.4000 660.800000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Cello Tape 2" No. 69467 Aug 10 2024 12.0000 25.9600 311.520000 47.5315 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
N. M. SERVICE STATION
Petrol Ltrs 69469 Aug 10 2024 414.0000 103.7400 42948.360000 9.7500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Diesel Ltrs 69469 Aug 10 2024 182.6100 90.2800 16486.030800 9.7500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
ROCKWAY WEIGHBRIDGE TECHNOLOGIES
Load Cell Cable Mtrs 69470 Aug 10 2024 30.0000 106.2000 3186.000000 9.8965 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
SEJAL ENTERPRISES
GI C- Bracket 6" x 8" No. 69443 Aug  9 2024 216.0000 82.6000 17841.600000 200.0000 800.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
SHRI RUSHABH ELECTRA AND CABLES PVT LTD
6A Two way Switch (1002) - No. No. 69431 Aug  7 2024 61.0000 74.3400 4534.740000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
SUNSHINE ASSOCIATES
Potato Greece Kgs 69445 Aug  9 2024 180.0000 156.9400 28249.200000 146.2500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
ULTRATECH CEMENT LTD
Cement 43 Grade Bags 69422 Aug  7 2024 600.0000 340.0000 204000.000000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Cement 43 Grade Bags 69423 Aug  7 2024 600.0000 340.0000 204000.000000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Cement Loose 53 Grade Metric Tonnes 69424 Aug  7 2024 0.0000 7400.0003 0.000000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Cement Loose 53 Grade Metric Tonnes 69425 Aug  7 2024 0.0000 7400.0003 0.000000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Cement Loose 53 Grade Metric Tonnes 69436 Aug  8 2024 0.0000 6729.6873 0.000000 420.2900 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Cement Loose 53 Grade Metric Tonnes 69438 Aug  8 2024 35.0000 7400.0003 259000.010500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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